Features
•	 0.5 t to 5 t (2 kN to 50 kN)
•	 Approved for use in calibrated weighing systems
•	 High accuracy (C1, C3 or 0.1 and 0.05)
•	 Hermetically-sealed housing (IP 67)
•	 Made of stainless steel
•	 Appliances for easy assembly
•	 EU approval *

System Options
Ordering Information
Explanation of Type Code
(Ordering Example)
for Force Transducers	 ZS	 2t	 C2	 = ZS / 2t / C2
Ty
pe
, c
on
str
uc
tio
n
ZS 0.5 t to 5 t (2 kN to 50 kN)
AA 12	 Flexible head with counter nut for ZS 2kN to 10kN
AA 20	 Flexible head with counter nut for ZS 2t
AA 25	 Flexible head with counter nut for ZS 5t
AC 024	 Protection cable for ZS
AM 019	 Force introduction calotte A12-50 for ZS 2kN to 10kN
AM 020	 Pendulum support, above or below for ZS, incl. force introduction calottes
AM 022	 Pendulum support for ZS, complete, incl. force introduction calottes
AM 023	 Plate to weld on for pendulum support for ZS, above or below
AM 024.01	 Assembly set for ZS 2kN to 10kN, max. transverse power <5kN
AM 024.02	 Assembly set for ZS 2t, max. transverse power <20kN
AM 024.03	 Assembly set for ZS 5t, max. transverse power <20kN
AM 043	 Force introduction calotte A20-50 for ZS 2t
AM 044	 Force introduction calotte A24-50 for ZS 5t
AM 066	 Elastomer bearing for ZS 5t/50kN
AM 068.01	 Elastomer bearing for ZS 0,5t/5kN transverse stiffness 1200 N/mm
AM 068.02	 Elastomer bearing for ZS 1t/10kN or 2/20kN transverse stiffness 3000 N/mm
Ordering information for mechanical
Model No. Product Description  Ordering Number
LMU 212 Load monitoring unit containing 2 level detectors, 1 current and 1 volt-
age O/Ps, test equipment B.I.T.E.
224-212-000-XXX
LMU 216 Load monitoring unit containing 4 level detectors, taring and 4 summer
function, test equipment B.I.T.E
224-216-000-XXX
LMU 217 Dual channel load monitoring unit (2 × LMU 112), test equipment
B.I.T.E
224-217-000-XX
AN 2000 Digital process monitor for strain gauge transducer AN 2000 C /X/X/XX/XX/X
Z
S-
E
N
  0
9/
12
Magtrol Inc
70 Gardenville Parkway
Buffalo, New York 14224 USA
Tel: +1 716 668 5555
Fax: +1 716 668 8705
E-mail: magtrol@magtrol.com
Magtrol SA
Route de Montena 77
1728 Rossens / Fribourg, Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0)26 407 3000
Fax: +41 (0)26 407 3001